MPC  series is a com-
pact unit that offers
the features of seven   ON/OFF as well as PID
controllers in a single 1/8th DIN (cutout) enclosure.
Careful design, high functionality and its compact-
ness allow it to offer unmatched cost/performa-
ce ratio of any controller in its class.
Input type for each zone is selected independently.

1 = 4-20 Milliamp loop Current
2 = 0-50 Milliamp loop Current
Ordering Example: MPC400/BM14/5 -- Four Zone
Controller with J,K,T & E Thermocouple, 4-20ma and 0-10vdc
inputs and 120vac Power.
To find a model number, fill in blanks 1, 2, 3 and 4 with
appropriate selection. Refer to ordering example below:
TYPE RANGE ACCURACY
J -200 to 1190C +-1C+-1cnt
-328 to 2174F +-2F+-1cnt
K -170 to 1370C +-1C+-1cnt
-274 to 2500F +-2F+-1cnt
T -160 to 400C +-1C+-1cnt
-256 to 752F +-2F+-1cnt
E -185 to 915C +-1C+-1cnt
-300 to 1675F +-2F+-1cnt
R  0C to 1600C +-3C+-1cnt
32F to 2900F +-6F+-1cnt
S 0 to 1600C +-3C+-1cnt
32 to 2900F +-6F+-1cnt
B 470 to 1800C +-3C+-1cnt
900 to 3300F +-6F+-1cnt
RTD-385      -200 to 800C +-1C+-1cnt
-328 to 1472F +-2F+-1cnt
RTD-392      -100 to 450C +-1C+-1cnt
-148F to 842F +-2F+-1cnt
Thermistor   -8.0 to 100.0C +-0.5C+-1ct
17.2 to 212.0F +-1.0F+-1ct
Current        1 to 30000 .05%+-1cnt
Milli-volt 1 to 30000 .05%+-1cnt